EVENT 20 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Benjamin Weall

2 Alexander Rix
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
ST Lewis Brown
A Grade
1 Kyle Briars

2 Benjamin Cross
3 James Wright
4 Harrison Niland
B Grade
1 Akmeemana Silva
2 Benjamin Curson
Jack Moss
Isaac Banham
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
A Grade
1 Jody Gillott
2 Luke Critchlow
3 Jack Wood
4 Thomas Roper
5 Jamie Ross
B Grade
1 Benjamin Roper
2 William Havers-Strong
3 Maximus Mawle
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
A Grade
1 Benjamin Havers-Strong
2 Callum Simmons
3 Matthew Boyd
4 Toby Hill
5 Edward Durham
6 Harold Cocking
B Grade
1 Thomas Blank
Matthew Grimshaw

Robert Chiru
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

A Grade

1 Maxwell Walker
2 Alexander Woods
3 Kyle McKenna
4 Benjamin Gavelle
B Grade
1 Alexander Parker
2 Adam Albera
3 Jake Askin-Jones
Kieran Summers
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
A Grade
1 Jack Anderson
2 Andrew Trevor
3 Jack Fox
4 Owen Mason
B Grade
1 Douglas Jennings
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

ST Robert Hamer
ST Aaron Waterhouse
ST Matthew Monks

A Grade

1 George Russell
2 Connor Wood
3 Matthew Sullivan
4 Louis Allison
5 Zak Moorcroft
6 Ryan Huddart
7 Sohan Rathod
8 Ewan Cresswell
9 Nathan Hill
10 Ethan Fielding
11 William Wright
B Grade
1 Callum Warburton
James Ross
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15
15
18
15

16
18

Club
Warrington W
Warrington W

Club
llkeston

Warrington W
Co Wakefield
Ilkeston
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Calv Bing
Warrington W
Skegness

Club

Worksop
Warrington W
Grimsby AST
Warrington W
Warrington W

Rotherham Mo
Burnley BOBC
Team Jorvik

Club

Burnley BOBC
Rotherham Mo
Burnley BOBC
Warrington W
Worksop
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Stocksbridge
Sheffield C

Club

Scunthorpe A
Grimsby AST
Leyland Barr
Rotherham Mo

Skegness
Warrington W
Co Wakefield
Scunthorpe A

Club

Rotherham Mo
Warrington W

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Guisborough

Club

Preston
Rotherham Mo
Preston

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Warrington W
Co Wakefield
Team Jorvik
Rykneld
Preston
Sheffield C
Warrington W
Preston
Ilkeston

Warrington W
Warrington W

Time
1:38.34
1:52.45

Time
1:20.97

1:23.76
1:24.41
1:28.13
1:28.67

1:37.44
1:50.80
DQ SA 4L
DQT 1L

Time

1:15.73
1:17.32
1:20.61
1:27.14
1:27.31

1:27.91
1:30.90
1:33.88

Time

1:13.51
1:13.67
1:13.78
1:14.03
1:14.08
1:17.26

1:23.20
DNC
DNC

Time

1:08.74
1:13.61
1:13.65
1:15.99

1:18.20
1:28.15
1:40.70
DNC

Time

1:07.09
1:09.50
1:11.45
1:12.18

1:13.56

Time

1:00.51
1:01.03
1:01.57
1:04.92
1:04.99
1:05.65
1:05.98
1:06.02
1:06.02
1:06.95
1:07.16

1:08.96
DQT 3L

56.28
59.53
59.91

25
20.37
23.24

25
17.93

17.65

17.7
19.05
18.66

19.38
22.36

25

16.01
17.03
16.44
18.17
19.37

18.17
19.53
18.23

25

15.37
16.76
16.63
15.31
15.49
16.71

17.29

25

14.93
16.76
15.44
16.27

16.36
19.39
17.81

25

14.87
14.95

14.8
15.27

15.53

25
12.19
13.19
12.88

12.95
13.05
13.05
13.85
13.71
14.51
13.8
14.02
14.17
13.73
14

15

50
45.33
51.6

50
36.52

38.76
39.71
39.83
40.52

42.93
50.12

50

34.95
36.66
36.63
42.44
41.75

40.6
43.33
41.38

50

33.57
34.52
34.81
33.85
34.23
36.09

38.24

50

32.47
34.15
33.93
35.76

36.08
41.17
39.88

50

31.42
32.82
32.68
33.24

50
26.33
27.88
27.66

28.24
28.29
28.64
30.15
30.17
31.19
30.35
30.76
30.78
29.99
30.83

32.17

1:12.31
1:22.42

1:01.37
1:02.41
1:03.47
1:04.22

1:11.07
1:20.22

1:04.35
1:06.16

1:06.13

1:08.85
1:07.84

1:01.58

1:04.71
1:08.97

75

75
58.31

75

54.96
57.56
58.34

75

54.02
55.33
54.37
55
54.08
57.6

75

50.39
54.45
53.74
55.58

75

49.33
50.85
51.38
52.44

53.25

75
41.08
44.18
43.25

44.1
44.56
45
47.37
47.41
48.92
47.73
48.48
48.11
48.5
48.51

50.79



